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Ondulagdo

metros

18-set

19-set

20-set

21-set

22-set

23-set

24-set

25-set

26-set

27-set

period Escala de
eriodo Estado do Mar Vento
seg Beaufort
Ligeira .
Brisa leve
11 Ondulagdo
Ligeira .
Brisa leve
L6 Ondulagdo
Ligeira .
Brisa leve
32 Ondulagdo
Ligeira .
Brisa leve
32 Ondulagdo
Ligeira .
Brisa leve
35 Ondulagdo
ngelrau Brisa leve
Ondulagdo
ngelrau Brisa leve
Ondulagdo
ngelrau Brisa leve
Ondulagdo
ngelrau Brisa leve
Ondulagdo
Pequena
Aragem
ondulagdo g
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Vento
(velocidade)
kph

Rajadas de
vento
kph

Precipitacdo

hora
mm/h

Precip total

mm/dia

17-09-2019

TX Precipitagdo

24h
Intensidade

Fraca

Humidade
Min

%

Windchill

Temp
°C

Leiria
. Variagdo Temp  Variagdo T
min Tmin d-1 max max d-1
[} °C oC
-1,4 -1,9
-0,1 -1,6

1,1

v. 2.3.1 40 00iCA0,4
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